
ŀØaŒØaŒØaŒØaŒ ;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke ftykftykftykftyk [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr 
flapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerk
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/k
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ 
2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 
lwndkjlwndkjlwndkjlwndkj
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

vH;qfävH;qfävH;qfävH;qfä

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & nso?kjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & nso?kjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & nso?kjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & nso?kj
¼d½¼d½¼d½¼d½

1 e;wjk{kh ckWa;h eq[; ugj nqedk 6000 4000.00 2200.00

2 cM+k unh tyk'k; ;kstuk nqedk 1200 1000.00 230.00

3 dSjkcuh tyk'k; ;kstuk nqedk 800 1000.00 210.00

4 fnXxy igkM+h tyk'k; ;kstuk nqedk 370 300.00 200.00

5 lq;ksZnh tyk'k; ;kstuk ikdqM+ 500 500.00 230.00

6 ixyk oh;j ;kstuk ikdqM+ 1000 400.00 10.00

7 gj.kk oh;j ;kstuk xksÏk 5500 600.00 960.00

8 df{k;k oh;j ;kstuk xksÏk 3000 1500.00 1365.00

dqydqydqydqy 18370.00 9300.00 5405.00 0.00

¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½ flapkbZ izeaMy] xksÏk dSEi egxkekflapkbZ izeaMy] xksÏk dSEi egxkekflapkbZ izeaMy] xksÏk dSEi egxkekflapkbZ izeaMy] xksÏk dSEi egxkek

1 lqUnj tyk'k; ;kstuk xksÏk 8500 5000.00 3700.00

2 HkkSajk ckWa/k cjkt ;kstuk lkgscxat
@xksìk

1680 1500.00 1110.00

3 f=os.kh oh;j ;kstuk xksÏk 4000 3000.00 3000.00

4 lksusiqj oh;j ;kstuk xksÏk 646 300.00 180.00

dqydqydqydqy 14826.00 9800.00 7990.00 0.00

¼x½¼x½¼x½¼x½ flapkbZ izeaMy] nso?kjflapkbZ izeaMy] nso?kjflapkbZ izeaMy] nso?kjflapkbZ izeaMy] nso?kj
1 ngqvktksj oh;j ;kstuk nso?kj 570 200.00 49.00 49.00

2 n:vk oh;j ;kstuk nso?kj 330 150.00 110.00 110.00

flapkbZ izeaMy] nqedkflapkbZ izeaMy] nqedkflapkbZ izeaMy] nqedkflapkbZ izeaMy] nqedk

>kj[k.M ljdkj>kj[k.M ljdkj>kj[k.M ljdkj>kj[k.M ljdkj
ty lalk/ku foHkkxty lalk/ku foHkkxty lalk/ku foHkkxty lalk/ku foHkkx

flapkbZ ÁfrosnuflapkbZ ÁfrosnuflapkbZ ÁfrosnuflapkbZ Áfrosnu

vDVwcj 2014vDVwcj 2014vDVwcj 2014vDVwcj 2014

2 n:vk oh;j ;kstuk nso?kj 330 150.00 110.00 110.00

dqydqydqydqy 900.00 350.00 159.00 159.00

¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½ flapkbZ vapy] tkerkM+kflapkbZ vapy] tkerkM+kflapkbZ vapy] tkerkM+kflapkbZ vapy] tkerkM+k

1 vt; cjkt ;kstuk nso?kj@
tkerkM+k

36460 22000.00 10550.00

dqydqydqydqy 36460.00 22000.00 10550.00 0.00

eq[; vfHk;ark] nso?kj ifj{ks= dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark] nso?kj ifj{ks= dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark] nso?kj ifj{ks= dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark] nso?kj ifj{ks= dk ;ksx & 70556.00 41450.00 24104.00 159.00

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & esfnuhuxjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & esfnuhuxjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & esfnuhuxjeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & esfnuhuxj
¼d½¼d½¼d½¼d½ tyiFk izeaMy] x<+oktyiFk izeaMy] x<+oktyiFk izeaMy] x<+oktyiFk izeaMy] x<+ok

1 vUujkt tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 4170 4100.00 0.00

2 /kudkbZ tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 150 150.00 0.00

3 ljLofr;k flapkbZ ;kstuk x<+ok 870 300.00 0.00

4 fpjdk tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 1000 1000.00 250.00

5 nkujks tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 4870 3000.00 170.00

6 Qqyofj;k tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 600 600.00 0.00

7 ckWa;h ckadh flapkbZ ;kstuk x<+ok 5270 5000.00 162.00

dqydqydqydqy 16930.00 14150.00 582.00 0.00

¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½ vuqla/kku ÁeaMy] x<+okvuqla/kku ÁeaMy] x<+okvuqla/kku ÁeaMy] x<+okvuqla/kku ÁeaMy] x<+ok

1 ckWa;h ckadh tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 1100 1100.00 600.00

2 i.Mjok tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 640 640.00 300.00

3 mÙkekgh tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 600 600.00 10.00

4 cHkuh[kkWaM+ tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 540 500.00 25.00

dqydqydqydqy 2880.00 2840.00 935.00 0.00

¼x½¼x½¼x½¼x½ dnou ck¡/k ÁŒ] uxj maVkjhdnou ck¡/k ÁŒ] uxj maVkjhdnou ck¡/k ÁŒ] uxj maVkjhdnou ck¡/k ÁŒ] uxj maVkjh

12 pVfu;k?kkV tyk'k; ;kstuk x<+ok 420 420.00 20.00

13 doynkx flapkbZ ;kstuk x<+ok 1200 1000.00 70.00

dqydqydqydqy 1620.00 1420.00 90.00 0.00
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ŀ

ØaŒØaŒØaŒØaŒ ;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke ftykftykftykftyk [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr 
flapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerk
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/k
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ 
2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 
lwndkjlwndkjlwndkjlwndkj
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

vH;qfävH;qfävH;qfävH;qfä

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½ tyiFk izeaMy] esfnuhuxjtyiFk izeaMy] esfnuhuxjtyiFk izeaMy] esfnuhuxjtyiFk izeaMy] esfnuhuxj

1 ey; tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 7770 5000.00 1205.00

2 cqVuMwck tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 800 800.00 25.00

3 Vsejkbu tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 340 340.00 5.00

4 lnkog flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 2000 1200.00 495.07

5 ftUtksbZ flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 2400 2500.00 693.50

6 pkdks flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 1920 1200.00 581.25

7 lksukjs flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 2000 1500.00 478.50

8 ihjh flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 620 500.00 183.05

dqydqydqydqy 17850.00 13040.00 3666.37 0.00

¼M-½¼M-½¼M-½¼M-½ vfxze ;kstuk ÁŒ] iykewvfxze ;kstuk ÁŒ] iykewvfxze ;kstuk ÁŒ] iykewvfxze ;kstuk ÁŒ] iykew

1 crjs tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 600 500.00 275.00

2 vijdjokj flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 2160 2100.00 750.00

3 gjgh flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 800 500.00 203.00

4 pksjMaMk flapkbZ ;kstuk iykew 480 480.00 374.00

dqydqydqydqy 4040.00 3580.00 1602.00 0.00

¼p½¼p½¼p½¼p½ vk;ksŒ ,oa eksfuŒ ÁŒ] esfnuhuxjvk;ksŒ ,oa eksfuŒ ÁŒ] esfnuhuxjvk;ksŒ ,oa eksfuŒ ÁŒ] esfnuhuxjvk;ksŒ ,oa eksfuŒ ÁŒ] esfnuhuxj

1 ?kk?kjh flapkbZ ;kstuk ykrsgkj 480 300.00 0.00

2 jke?kkV flapkbZ ;kstuk ykrsgkj 880 300.00 130.00

3 fcjgk flapkbZ ;kstuk ykrsgkj 730 500.00 0.00

4 udVh ukyk tyk'k; ;kstuk ykrsgkj 400 50.00 0.00

dqydqydqydqy 2490.00 1150.00 130.00 0.00

¼N½¼N½¼N½¼N½ :ikaŒ ÁŒ laŒ&2] esfnuhuxj:ikaŒ ÁŒ laŒ&2] esfnuhuxj:ikaŒ ÁŒ laŒ&2] esfnuhuxj:ikaŒ ÁŒ laŒ&2] esfnuhuxj

1 ukFkZ dks;y tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 3250 2050.00 1800.001 ukFkZ dks;y tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 3250 2050.00 1800.00

dqydqydqydqy 3250.00 2050.00 1800.00 0.00

¼t½¼t½¼t½¼t½ tyiFk ÁŒ] fo'kquiqj] ikVutyiFk ÁŒ] fo'kquiqj] ikVutyiFk ÁŒ] fo'kquiqj] ikVutyiFk ÁŒ] fo'kquiqj] ikVu
1 ukFkZ dks;y tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 10050 9700.00 4050.00

dqydqydqydqy 10050.00 9700.00 4050.00 0.00

¼>½¼>½¼>½¼>½ :ikad.k ÁeaMy laŒ&1] esfnuhuxj:ikad.k ÁeaMy laŒ&1] esfnuhuxj:ikad.k ÁeaMy laŒ&1] esfnuhuxj:ikad.k ÁeaMy laŒ&1] esfnuhuxj
1 cVkus tyk'k; ;kstuk iykew 700.00 700.00 600.00

2 crjs fo;j ;kstuk iykew 637.00 500.00 400.00

dqydqydqydqy 1337.00 1200.00 1000.00 0.00

60447.00 49130.00 13855.37 0.00

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & jkWapheq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & jkWapheq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & jkWapheq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & jkWaph
¼d½¼d½¼d½¼d½ tyiFk izeaMy] jkWaphtyiFk izeaMy] jkWaphtyiFk izeaMy] jkWaphtyiFk izeaMy] jkWaph

1 ufUnuh tyk'k; ;kstuk yksgjnxk 3200 650 430

2 ikjl tyk'k; ;kstuk xqeyk 3260 2000 1400

3 cqpk&vqik tyk'k; ;kstuk jkWaph 500 550 475

4 fdrk flapkbZ ;kstuk jkWaph 300 270 225

dqydqydqydqy 7260.00 3470.00 2530.00 0.00

¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½ flapkbZ ize.My] cq.MwflapkbZ ize.My] cq.MwflapkbZ ize.My] cq.MwflapkbZ ize.My] cq.Mw
1 dk¡ph flapkbZ ;kstuk jkWaph 18000 12500 13055

eq[; vfHk;ark] esfnuhuxj iz{ks= dk ;ksx& eq[; vfHk;ark] esfnuhuxj iz{ks= dk ;ksx& eq[; vfHk;ark] esfnuhuxj iz{ks= dk ;ksx& eq[; vfHk;ark] esfnuhuxj iz{ks= dk ;ksx& 
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ŀ

ØaŒØaŒØaŒØaŒ ;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke ftykftykftykftyk [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr 
flapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerk
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/k
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ 
2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 
lwndkjlwndkjlwndkjlwndkj
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

vH;qfävH;qfävH;qfävH;qfä

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 dksdjks flapkbZ ;kstuk jkWaph 3490 3400 2725

3 jS;lk flapkbZ ;kstuk jkWaph 840 450 375

4 vkjkMhg flapkbZ ;kstuk jkWaph 1020 500 475

5 lqjaxh tyk'k;] ;kstuk jkWaph 500 1200 1300 Trial & 

Run

dqydqydqydqy 23850.00 18050.00 17930.00 0.00

¼x½¼x½¼x½¼x½ tyiFk izeaMy] [kwW aVhtyiFk izeaMy] [kwW aVhtyiFk izeaMy] [kwW aVhtyiFk izeaMy] [kwW aVh

1 rtuk cjkt ;kstuk [kw¡Vh 1960 800 950

2 yrjkrw tyk'k; ;kstuk [kw¡Vh 5800 1350 1375

dqydqydqydqy 7760.00 2150.00 2325.00 0.00

¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½¼?k½ tyiFk izeaMy pkbZcklktyiFk izeaMy pkbZcklktyiFk izeaMy pkbZcklktyiFk izeaMy pkbZcklk
1 rksjyks tyk'k; ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 2750 2000.00 1395.00 1395.00

2 jksjks tyk'k; ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe@ 
ljk;dsyk

7000 2500 1660 1660

3 lksuk flapkbZz ;kstuk ljk;dsyk
&[kjlkWaok

6210 5000 3850 3850

4 iqrqaxjk flapkbZ ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 1000 1200 650 650

dqydqydqydqy 16960.00 10700.00 7555.00 7555.00

¼M-½¼M-½¼M-½¼M-½ tyiFk izeaMy 1] pØ/kjiqjtyiFk izeaMy 1] pØ/kjiqjtyiFk izeaMy 1] pØ/kjiqjtyiFk izeaMy 1] pØ/kjiqj

1 tsuklkbZ tyk'k; ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 1600 1600 1000 1000

2 fot; flapkbZ ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 1600 1000 810 810

3 ojgfeuh flapkbZ ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 1350 1200 900 900

4 lksuqvk flapkbZ ;kstuk i0 flagHkwe 950 800 772 772

5 udVh tyk'k; ;kstuk ljk;dsyk
&[kjlkWaok

1600.00 0.00 0.00 Trial & 

Run

6 lksuqvk tyk'k; ;kstuk 2000.00 0.00 0.00 Trial & 6 lksuqvk tyk'k; ;kstuk 2000.00 0.00 0.00 Trial & 

Run

dqydqydqydqy 5500.00 8200.00 3482.00 3482.00

¼p½¼p½¼p½¼p½ tyiFk izeaMy] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy] xqeyk
1 elfj;k tyk'k; ;kstuk xqeyk 530 600 550

2 t;iqj tyk'k; ;kstuk xqeyk 400 300 270

3 fo"kq.kiqj flapkbZ ;kstuk xqeyk 510 500 0

4 Qqy>j flapkbZ ;kstuk yksgjnxk 850 400 380

5 [krok flapkbZ ;kstuk xqeyk 300 300 280

6 /kuflagVksyh tyk'k; ;kstuk xqeyk 2990 1600 0

7 drjh tyk'k; ;kstuk
¼ck¡;h eq[; ugj½

xqeyk 1026 1300 1500 Trial & 

Run

 dqydqydqydqy 6606.00 5000.00 2980.00 0.00

¼N½¼N½¼N½¼N½

1 vij'ka[k nka;h eq[; ugj xqeyk 1000 85 Trial & 

Run

dqydqydqydqy 0 1000 85 0

¼t½¼t½¼t½¼t½

1 vij'ka[k cka;h eq[; ugj xqeyk 600 800 0 Trial & 

Run

dqydqydqydqy 600 800 0 0

¼>½¼>½¼>½¼>½ tyiFk izeaMy 1] fleMsxk tyiFk izeaMy 1] fleMsxk tyiFk izeaMy 1] fleMsxk tyiFk izeaMy 1] fleMsxk 

1 fpUnk tyk'k; ;kstuk fleMsxk 1430 1400 1200

2 yjok tyk'k; ;kstuk jkex<+ 240 250 205 40

3 ridjk tyk'k; ;kstuk xqeyk 1000 300 250 50

4 daltksj tyk'k; ;kstuk fleMsxk 4500 2000 900

5 jkejs[kk tyk'k; ;kstuk fleMsxk 400 400 300 Trial & 

Run

dqydqydqydqy 7570 4350 2855 90

76106.00 53720.00 39742.00 11127.00

tyiFk izeaMy laŒ&1] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&1] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&1] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&1] pSuiqj] xqeyk

tyiFk izeaMy laŒ&2] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&2] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&2] pSuiqj] xqeyktyiFk izeaMy laŒ&2] pSuiqj] xqeyk

eq[; vfHk;ark] jkWaph iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] jkWaph iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] jkWaph iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] jkWaph iz{ks= dk ;ksx & 
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ŀ

ØaŒØaŒØaŒØaŒ ;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke;kstuk dk uke ftykftykftykftyk [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr [kjhQ l`ftr 
flapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerkflapkbZ {kerk
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;dk y{;
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 [kjhQ 2014 
dk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/kdk miyfC/k
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

[kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ [kjhQ 
2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 2014 dk 
lwndkjlwndkjlwndkjlwndkj
¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½¼gsŒ esa½

vH;qfävH;qfävH;qfävH;qfä

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & gtkjhckxeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & gtkjhckxeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & gtkjhckxeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & gtkjhckx
¼d½¼d½¼d½¼d½ tyiFk izeaMy] gtkjhckxtyiFk izeaMy] gtkjhckxtyiFk izeaMy] gtkjhckxtyiFk izeaMy] gtkjhckx

1 ?kk?kjk tyk'k; ;kstuk gtkjhckx 2160 900 600

2 xksaMk tyk'k; ;kstuk gtkjhckx 500 300 231

3 ckS/kk tyk'k; ;kstuk gtkjhckx 360 200 155

4 yksfV;k tyk'k; ;kstuk gtkjhckx 1600 900 528

5 teqfu;k tyk'k; ;kstuk gtkjhckx 570 450 313

6 dqfVfilh flapkbZ ;kstuk gtkjhckx 400 300 132

7 tqxjk flapkbZ ;kstuk gtkjhckx 480 410 400

8 yifl;k flapkbZ ;kstuk jkex<+ 150 200 200

9 fg: tyk'k; ;kstuk prjk 920 500 485

10 <qydh tyk'k; ;kstuk prjk 520 400 444

11 xksykbZ &lg& lq/kjh oh;j ;kstuk prjk 900 400 430

dqydqydqydqy 8560.00 4960.00 3918.00 0.00

¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½¼[k½ tyiFk izeaMy] cjghtyiFk izeaMy] cjghtyiFk izeaMy] cjghtyiFk izeaMy] cjgh
1 cjgh tyk'k; ;kstuk dksMjek 700 100 100

2 cDlk tyk'k; ;kstuk prjk 2400

3 vatuok tyk'k; ;kstuk prjk 1560 500 250

4 mljh flapkbZ ;kstuk fxjhMhg 450 150

5 iap[ksjks tyk'k; ;kstuk dksMjek@ 
fxfjMhg

400 400

dqydqydqydqy 5510.00 1150.00 350.00 0.00

¼x½¼x½¼x½¼x½ rsuq?kkV MSe izeaMy] rsuq?kkVrsuq?kkV MSe izeaMy] rsuq?kkVrsuq?kkV MSe izeaMy] rsuq?kkVrsuq?kkV MSe izeaMy] rsuq?kkV
1 xkscbZ cjkt ;kstuk cksdkjks 4890 200 120

2 [kqfn;k fo;j ;kstuk /kuckn 3600 500 3002 [kqfn;k fo;j ;kstuk /kuckn 3600 500 300

3 rsuq cksdkjks ugj cksdkjks 920 900 900

dqydqydqydqy 9410.00 1600.00 1320.00 0.00

eq[; vfHk;ark] gtkjhckx iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] gtkjhckx iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] gtkjhckx iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] gtkjhckx iz{ks= dk ;ksx & 23480.00 7710.00 5588.00 0.00

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & bZpk&xkywMhgeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & bZpk&xkywMhgeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & bZpk&xkywMhgeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & bZpk&xkywMhg
1 yksjxjk tyk'k; ;kstuk ljk;dsyk

&[kjlkWaok
640 60

2 eqjkelksuk flapkbZz ;kstuk ljk;dsyk
&[kjlkWaok

900 100

eq[; vfHk;ark] bZpk&xkywMhg iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] bZpk&xkywMhg iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] bZpk&xkywMhg iz{ks= dk ;ksx & eq[; vfHk;ark] bZpk&xkywMhg iz{ks= dk ;ksx & 1540.00 160.00 0.00 0.00

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMyeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMyeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMyeq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMy

1 pkWafMy ckWa;h eq[; ugj $
xkywMhg nk¡;k ugj

(i) iw0 flagHkwe
¼ii½ljk;dsyk
&[kjlkWaok

6500 11145.61 6766

2 iyuk tyk'k; ;kstuk ljk;dsyk&
[kjlkWaok

2300.00 2000.00 150.00

3 jktckWa/k flapkbZ ;kstuk iw0 flagHkwe 480 390 385

4 eqjkfgj tyk'k; ;kstuk iw0 flagHkwe 2460 450 423

5 ns'kckWa/k flapkbZ ;kstuk iw0 flagHkwe 380 350 310

eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMy dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMy dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMy dk ;ksx &eq[; vfHk;ark iz{ks= & pkWafMy dk ;ksx & 12120.00 14335.61 8034.00 0.00

244249.00 166505.61 91323.37 11286.00

81776.00 53379.00

26700.00 18216.00

244249.00 274981.61 162918.37 11286.00

y?kq flapkbZ Á{ks=y?kq flapkbZ Á{ks=y?kq flapkbZ Á{ks=y?kq flapkbZ Á{ks=
eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼jk¡ph½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼jk¡ph½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼jk¡ph½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼jk¡ph½
eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼nqedk½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼nqedk½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼nqedk½eq[; vfHk;ark] y?kq flapkbZ ¼nqedk½

dqy ;ksx %&dqy ;ksx %&dqy ;ksx %&dqy ;ksx %&

;ksx¼o`gn ,oa e/;e flapkbZ ;kstuk,a½;ksx¼o`gn ,oa e/;e flapkbZ ;kstuk,a½;ksx¼o`gn ,oa e/;e flapkbZ ;kstuk,a½;ksx¼o`gn ,oa e/;e flapkbZ ;kstuk,a½
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